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diabetes in five countries: findings from a web survey [Corrigendum]

Brod M, Pfeiffer KM, Mandel Clausen K, Skovgaard R,
Kongse JH. Patient Intelligence. 2014;4:43-60.

The authors would like to make corrections to Table 1, on
page 46, as the country names were incorrectly aligned with
their corresponding data. The revised version of Table 1 is
shown below.

Table | Survey flowchart

USA Canada UK

Germany

People’s Republic of
China

Total

Percentage
of total
approached?®

All eligible respondents 3,083 3,377 1,146
with diabetes®

Respondents with 290 178 118
diabetes who

have no memory

problems

Remaining eligible 2,793 3,199 1,028
respondents with

diabetes and at

least one memory

problem (either UF,

QT, or QD)

Prevalence of 90.6% 94.7% 89.7%
respondents with

memory problems

Quota full 2,443 2,849 678
(removed)

Total in analysis 350 350 350

1,844

143

1,701

92.2%

1,351

350

2,261

58

2,203

97.4%

1,849

354

1,711

787

10,924

93.3%

9,170

1,754

34.1%

2.3%

31.8%

26.7%

5.1%

Note: “Respondents approached to complete survey, total 34,389; respondents removed because had no diagnosis of diabetes, total 12,929; remaining respondents with
diabetes, total 21,460; noneligible respondents with diabetes removed for reasons other than memory problems, total 9,749.

Abbreviations: UF, unintentionally forgetting; QT, questioning whether or not one took dose; QD, questioning how much was taken.
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