Patient Intelligence

Open Access Full Text Article

CORRIGENDUM

Insulin-taking behavior and memory problems among people with diabetes in five countries: findings from a web survey [Corrigendum]

Brod M, Pfeiffer KM, Mandel Clausen K, Skovgaard R, Kongsø JH. *Patient Intelligence*. 2014;4:43–60.

The authors would like to make corrections to Table 1, on page 46, as the country names were incorrectly aligned with their corresponding data. The revised version of Table 1 is shown below.

Table I Survey flowchart

	USA	Canada	UK	Germany	People's Republic of China	Total	Percentage of total approached ^a
All eligible respondents with diabetes ^a	3,083	3,377	1,146	1,844	2,261	,7	34.1%
Respondents with diabetes who have no memory problems	290	178	118	143	58	787	2.3%
Remaining eligible respondents with diabetes and at least one memory problem (either UF, QT, or QD)	2,793	3,199	1,028	1,701	2,203	10,924	31.8%
Prevalence of respondents with memory problems	90.6%	94.7%	89.7%	92.2%	97.4%	93.3%	
Quota full (removed)	2,443	2,849	678	1,351	1,849	9,170	26.7%
Total in analysis	350	350	350	350	354	1,754	5.1%

Note: "Respondents approached to complete survey, total 34,389; respondents removed because had no diagnosis of diabetes, total 12,929; remaining respondents with diabetes, total 21,460; noneligible respondents with diabetes removed for reasons other than memory problems, total 9,749.

Abbreviations: UF, unintentionally forgetting; QT, questioning whether or not one took dose; QD, questioning how much was taken.

Patient Intelligence

Dovepress

Publish your work in this journal

Patient Intelligence is an international, peer-reviewed, open access journal that characterizes and measures the central role of patient behavior and intention in optimizing healthcare management in all areas of disease and complaint types. An improved understanding of patient intelligence coupled with predictive analysis helps an organization contribute more effectively to achieving better outcomes.

Submit your manuscript here: http://www.dovepress.com/patient-intelligence-journal

The journal is characterized by the rapid reporting of reviews, original research, methodologies, analytics, modeling, clinical studies and patient surveys across all disease areas. The manuscript management system is completely online and includes a very quick and fair peer-review system. Visit http://www.dovepress.com/testimonials.php to read real quotes from published authors.

submit your manuscript | www.dovepress.com

http://dx.doi.org/10.2147/PI.S81252

Patient Intelligence 2015:7 1

© 2015 Brod et al. This work is published by Dove Medical Press Limited, and licensed under Creative Commons Attribution – Non Commercial (unported, v3.0) permission from Dove Medical Press Limited, provided the work is properly attributed. Permissions beyond the scope of the License are administered by Dove Medical Press Limited, Information on how to request permission may be found at http://www.dovepress.com/permissions.php